Contratos

10/2022
11/2022
9322269
13/2022
13176214
06/2018
02/2022
05//2018
03/2022
5451137
5443058
13181067
07/2020
07/2022
08/2022
16428472
RCRR12022

Total

CNPJ

39.374.523/0001-33
08.538.011/0001-31
78.126.950/0011-26
18.054.044/0001-60
84.948.991/0001-29
58.619.404/0008-14
11.056.054/0001-95
24.802.687/0001-47
14.414.460/0001-70
03.627.226/0001-05
05.285.983/0001-73
37.165.529/0001-75
12.159.225/0002-55
10.745.021/0001-90
81.243.735/0009-03
04.602.789/0001-01

00.649.158/0001-97

Empresa

K F CONSTRUCTION LTDA
DIAMOND SERVICOS DE LIMPEZA E MAO DE OBRA LTDA
MICROSENS S/A
FELIPE LOPES FRANCO - EIRELI
EVEREST TECNOLOGIA E INFORMATICA LTDA
SEAL TELECOM COMERCIO E SERVICOS
SARAM SERVICOS ESPECIALIZADOS LTDA
HS COMERCIO, LOCACAO E MANUTENCAO
AGUIA PROJETOS E SERVICOS EIRELI
DSS SERVICOS DE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA
AUDICARE CONSULTORIA AUDITORIA E GESTAO EM SAUDE LTDA
PANACOPY COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS REPROGRAFICOS LTDA
FBX - SERVICOS DE SEGURANCA LTDA
SOLTECH COMERCIO E SERVICOS ELETRONICOS E ELETRICOS EIRELI
POSITIVO TECNOLOGIA S.A.
DATEN TECNOLOGIA LTDA

BRILHO LIMPEZA INDUSTRIAL E SERVICOS LTDA

Tipo de Garantia

APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
CARTA FIANCA
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO
APOLICE DE SEGURO

CARTA FIANCA

Vigéncia
09/08/2022
16/01/2024
11/06/2024
25/04/2022
28/09/2025
08/01/2023
01/05/2024
15/01/2023
05/06/2023
30/04/2023
29/04/2023
28/12/2025
24/01/2024
23/11/2023
24/01/2027
15/05/2027

10/04/2023

Saldo - R$

7.170,49
25.289,09
1.348,60
200.000,00
1.388,50
6.058,69
25.854,25
996,35
4.495,19
19.254,22
13.660,88
3.349,50
13.574,78
10.042,50
11.481,93
1.814,40
26.271,70

372.051,07



